
 I Instalment  II Instalment  III Intalment Total Fee

SPECIALTY SEATS

MS - GENERAL SURGERY 1 71000 71000 71000 213000

MD - GENERAL MEDICINE 4 90000 90000 90000 270000

MS - ORTHOPAEDICS 1 90000 90000 90000 270000

MD - PAEDIATRICS 2 90000 90000 90000 270000

MS - OBG 2 90000 90000 90000 270000

MD - DERMATOLOGY 2 120000 120000 120000 360000

MD - RADIO DIAGNOSIS 3 120000 120000 120000 360000
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MD - MICROBIOLOGY 300000 300000 300000 900000

MD - ANATOMY 10000 10000 10000 30000

MD - PHYSIOLOGY 10000 10000 10000 30000

MD - BIOCHEMISTRY 10000 10000 10000 30000

MD - PHARMACOLOGY 300000 300000 300000 900000

MD - FORENSIC MEDICINE 300000 300000 300000 900000

MD - COMMUNITY MEDICINE 600000 600000 600000 1800000

Hostel fee for above courses 210000 210000 210000 630000

Seat  I Instalment  II Instalment  III Intalment Total Fees 

MD  -  PATHOLOGY 10 1250000 1250000 1250000 3750000

MD - GERIATRICS 2 2900000 2900000 2900000 8700000

MD - ANAESTHESIOLOGY 10 2900000 2900000 2900000 8700000

MD - PSYCHIATRY 2 2900000 2900000 2900000 8700000

MS - ENT 5 2900000 2900000 2900000 8700000

MS - OPHTHALMOLOGY 5 3500000 3500000 3500000 10500000

MS - GENERAL SURGERY 9 3500000 3500000 3500000 10500000

MD - GENERAL MEDICINE 8 4000000 4000000 4000000 12000000

MS - ORTHOPAEDICS 7 3500000 3500000 3500000 10500000

MD - PAEDIATRICS 5 3500000 3500000 3500000 10500000

MS - OBG 5 3500000 3500000 3500000 10500000

MD - DERMATOLOGY 2 4000000 4000000 4000000 12000000

MD - RADIO DIAGNOSIS 4 4000000 4000000 4000000 12000000

PULMONARY 1 3500000 3500000 3500000 10500000

EMERGENCY 2 3500000 3500000 3500000 10500000
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Hostel fee for above courses 210000 210000 210000 630000

Fee structure for MD/MS - 2023-24 (NRI) 

Fees in USD

Fee structure for MD/MS - 2023-24 (GENERAL MERIT) 



 I Instalment  II instalment 

 III    

Instalment 
Total Fees 

Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics 3 20000 20000 20000 60000

Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopedics 3 20000 20000 20000 60000

Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 2 17000 17000 17000 51000

Prosthodontics, Crown & Bridge 0

Pedodontics & Preventive Dentistry 0

HOSTEL FEE: Amount in Rupees 8 210000 210000 210000 630000

 I Instalment  II instalment 
 III    

Instalment 
Total Fees 

SEATS

Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics 5 1300000 1300000 1300000 3900000

Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopedics 5 1300000 1300000 1300000 3900000

Pedodontics & Preventive Dentistry 6 1000000 1000000 1000000 3000000

Prosthodontics, Crown & Bridge 8 1000000 1000000 1000000 3000000

Periodontology 6 800000 800000 800000 2400000

Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 4 1000000 1000000 1000000 3000000

Oral Medicine and Radiology 6 300000 300000 300000 900000

Public Health Dentistry 3 300000 300000 300000 900000

Oral Pathology & Oral Microbiology 6 300000 300000 300000 900000
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Hostel fee for above courses 210000 210000 210000 630000

YENEPOYA DENTAL COLLEGE

Fee structure for MDS - 2023-24 (GENERAL MERIT) 

 Fees in  INR 

Fee structure for MDS - 2023-24 (NRI) 

SPECIALTY SEAT

FEE STRUCTURE USD


